
West Alabama Baseball League
10U League
2019 Season

Visitor Home Field Location Date Time

Mets Vs. Pirates Sokol G Saturday, March 23, 2019 9:00 AM

Pirates @ Northside Northside Park Tuesday, March 26, 2019 6:00 PM
Mets @ Northside Northside Park Tuesday, March 26, 2019 7:20 PM

Northside Vs. Mets Sokol G Thursday, March 28, 2019 5:30 PM
Northside Vs. Pirates Sokol G Thursday, March 28, 2019 7:00 PM

Pirates Vs. Mets Sokol G Tuesday, April 02, 2019 6:00 PM

Pirates @ Northside Northside Park Thursday, April 04, 2019 7:20 PM

Mets @ Moundville Moundville Friday, April 05, 2019 6:00 PM
Pirates @ Moundville Moundville Friday, April 05, 2019 7:20 PM

Mets Vs. Pirates Sokol G Tuesday, April 09, 2019 6:00 PM

Mets @ Northside Northside Park Tuesday, April 16, 2019 6:00 PM

Pirates Vs. Moundville Sokol G Friday, April 26, 2019 6:00 PM
Mets Vs. Moundville Sokol G Friday, April 26, 2019 7:30 PM

Pirates @ Northside Northside Park Saturday, April 27, 2019 1:00 PM
Mets @ Northside Northside Park Saturday, April 27, 2019 2:20 PM

**Rainout decisions will be made before 3:00 PM. Please call 562-9133 for RAINOUT Cancellations**

Moundville Fields Gordon Davis Park (Cottondale);
Industrial Dr, Moundville, AL 35474 1700 62nd Ave E, Cottondale, AL 35453

Northside Ballpark (Field 5);
19230 Northside Pkwy, Northport, AL 35475 
(Same address as Northside High School) (Continued on back)



Visitor Home Field Location Date Time

Northside Vs. Pirates Sokol G Thursday, May 2, 2019 5:30 PM

Pirates Vs. Mets Sokol G Tuesday, May 7, 2019 6:00 PM

Mets @ Northside Northside Park Thursday, May 09, 2019 6:00 PM

**Rainout decisions will be made before 3:00 PM. Please call 562-9133 for RAINOUT Cancellations**

Gordo Fields; Moundville Fields;
Gordo Park, Gordo, AL 35466 Industrial Dr, Moundville, AL 35474

Northside Ballpark (Field 5); Gordon Davis Park (Cottondale);
19230 Northside Pkwy, Northport, AL 35475 1700 62nd Ave E, Cottondale, AL 35453
(Same address as Northside High School)


